
League Schedule

2021 USAG R-P UNIT LEVEL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

A Co TRP CMD K.A.D FIELD # 1C Co LRMC  at 

1ST ICTC K.A.D FIELD # 15TH QM  at 

A Co TRP CMD K.A.D FIELD # 192 D  at 

C Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 1DTRA-E  at 

5TH QM K.A.D FIELD # 1C Co LRMC  at 

1ST ICTC K.A.D FIELD # 1USAMMCE  at 

A Co TRP CMD K.A.D FIELD # 11ST ICTC  at 

USAMMCE K.A.D FIELD # 121ST TSC STB  at 

DTRA-E K.A.D FIELD # 1A Co TRP CMD  at 

1ST ICTC K.A.D FIELD # 192 D  at 

USAMMCE K.A.D FIELD # 1A Co TRP CMD  at 

92 D K.A.D FIELD # 1C Co LRMC  at 

5TH QM K.A.D FIELD # 121ST TSC STB  at 

C Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 121ST TSC STB  at 

A Co TRP CMD K.A.D FIELD # 15TH QM  at 

USAMMCE K.A.D FIELD # 15TH QM  at 

21ST TSC STB K.A.D FIELD # 1A Co TRP CMD  at 

5TH QM K.A.D FIELD # 1DTRA-E  at 

C Co LRMC K.A.D FIELD # 1USAMMCE  at 

92 D K.A.D FIELD # 1USAMMCE  at 

1ST ICTC K.A.D FIELD # 1C Co LRMC  at 

21ST TSC STB K.A.D FIELD # 11ST ICTC  at 

5TH QM K.A.D FIELD # 192 D  at 

DTRA-E K.A.D FIELD # 11ST ICTC  at 

USAMMCE K.A.D FIELD # 1DTRA-E  at 

21ST TSC STB K.A.D FIELD # 1DTRA-E  at 

92 D K.A.D FIELD # 121ST TSC STB  at 

Wed  07/07/21 7:00 pm 
Wed  07/07/21 8:00 pm

Thu  07/08/21 7:00 pm 
Thu  07/08/21 8:00 pm

Wed  07/14/21 7:00 pm 
Wed  07/14/21 8:00 pm

Tue  07/20/21 7:00 pm 
Tue  07/20/21 8:00 pm

Wed  07/21/21 7:00 pm 
Wed  07/21/21 8:00 pm

Thu  07/22/21 7:00 pm 
Thu  07/22/21 8:00 pm

Sat  07/24/21 1:00 pm 
Sat  07/24/21 2:00 pm

Tue  07/27/21 7:00 pm 
Tue  07/27/21 8:00 pm

Wed  07/28/21 7:00 pm 
Wed  07/28/21 8:00 pm

Thu  07/29/21 7:00 pm 
Thu  07/29/21 8:00 pm

Sat  07/31/21 1:00 pm 
Sat  07/31/21 2:00 pm

Tue  08/03/21 7:00 pm 
Tue  08/03/21 8:00 pm

Wed  08/04/21 7:00 pm 
Wed  08/04/21 8:00 pm

Thu  08/05/21 7:00 pm 
Thu  08/05/21 8:00 pm DTRA-E K.A.D FIELD # 192 D  at 
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BLUE = FORFIETED GAMES

RED = RESCHEDULED GAMES




